

Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL and Australian credit licence 234945

ւրենինութերիներին

THE GS FAMILY SUPERFUND 24 NERIDAH AVE BELROSE NSW 2085 003

Your Statement

Statement 13	(Page 1 of 2)
Account Numbe	r 06 7167 19106838
Statement Period 1	May 2019 - 31 Jul 2019
Closing Balance	\$28,674.66 CR
Enquiries	13 2221



Accelerator Cash Account

Name: VECTORCORP PTY LTD ATF THE GS FAMILY SUP ERFUND

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when cleared.

Date	Transaction			Debit	Credit	Balance
01 May	2019 OPENING BALAN	ICE				\$24,569.21 CR
01 May	Credit Interest				32.41	\$24,601.62 CR
23 May	Direct Credit 446239 W Rent 7 7 Narabang	eight & CoReal			1,423.60	\$26,025.22 CR
28 May	Direct Debit 219313 On 1005754329/1VOm5	ePath Life Ltd		581.81		\$25,443.41 CR
31 May	Direct Credit 446239 W Rent 7 7 Narabang	eight & CoReal			71.81	\$25,515.22 CR
01 Jun	Credit Interest				34.95	\$25,550.17 CR
20 Jun	Direct Credit 446239 W Rent 7 7 Narabang	eight & CoReal			2,171.57	\$27,721.74 CR
26 Jun	Direct Debit 219313 Or 1005754329/1WDSA	ePath Life Ltd		581.81		\$27,139.93 CR
01 Jul	CREDIT INTEREST EAP to June 30, 2019 is \$26					
01 Jul	Credit Interest				32.97	\$27,172.90 CR
18 Jul	Direct Credit 446239 W Rent 7 7 Narabang	eight & CoReal			2,083.57	\$29,256.47 CR
26 Jul	Direct Debit 219313 Or 1005754329/1X39L	ePath Life Ltd		581.81		\$28,674.66 CR
31 Jul 2	2019 CLOSING BALANC	E				\$28,674.66 CR
	Openi	ng balance -	Total debits	+ Total o	credits =	Closing balance
	\$2	4,569.21 CR	\$1,745.43	\$5	,850.88	\$28,674.66 CR

*#,

Staten	nent 13	(Page 2 of 2)
Accou	nt Number	06 7167 19106838
redit Interest Rate Summary		

Your Great Interest Rate Summary				
Date	Balance	Standard		
		Credit		
		Interest		
		Rate (p.a.)		
31 Jul	\$0.00 and over	1.05%		

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change.